Fage i | ion And Cub~Krasn3

Fattcrn Name: [ ion And Cul}Krasng
Dcsignccl By: Michele Sagetta

ComPangz [Heaven and Ear‘ch Designs Jnc.
Copgright: 2015 Jan Patrik Krasng ®

Fabric: | inen 25, White
625w X 446h Stitches
Size: 25 Count, 25w X 17-3/4hin

F|oss (/lsccl for I:u” 5titchcs:
Symbol Strands Tgpc Numbcr Color

5 2 DMC 50 Dusty Rose-(I1_ VY DK
DMC 152 Shell Pink-MD LT
DMC 160 Gray Blue-MD
DMC ié61 Grag Blue

DMC 169 Pewter-] T

DMC 209 [ avender-DKC
DMC 300 Mahogany-\VY DK
DMC 3o Malﬁogan3~MD
DMC »io Black

DMC 318 Steel Gray-L T
DMC 372 Mustard-] T
DMC 400 Malﬁogan3~DK
DMC 43+ Brown-| T

DMC 435 Brown-VY L T
DMC 43¢ Tan

DMC 471 Avocado Cireen-VY LT
DMC 518 WedgewoocLLT
DMC 519 Skg Blue

DMC 524 Fern Green-VY LT
DMC 55+ Violet-]l T

DMC 580 Moss Careen-DK_
DMC 606 Brigl‘ut Orange-Red
DMC 612 Drab Brown-l T
DMC  ¢40 Peige Grag~DK
DMC 647 Beaver Grag~MD
DMC ¢77 Old Gold-VY LT
DMC 720 Orangc SPicc~DK
DMC 722 Orange 5PiC€~LT
DMC 727 TopazVY LT
DMC 729 Old Gold-MD
DMC 730 Olive Grreen-VY DK
DMC 73+ Olive Grreen-l T
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Symbol Strancls THPC

Numbcr COIOI’
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DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

78
742
754
772
780
796
800
801
817
824
828
8%%
842
844
900
907
219
920
922
936
9%8
955
961
964
966
975
993
996
3012
5031
3042
3064
3072
%078
%28
3363
3364
5571
5750
3752
5766
5776

Tan-VY LT
Yellow-DK
FPeach-l T

Yellow Green-VY LT
Topar-UL VY DK
Royal Blue-DK.

Dehct B|ue~Fa|e
Coffee Brown-DK.
Coral Red-VY DK
Plue-VY DK

Sky Blue-UL VY LT
Golden Olive-L T
Bcigc Brown-VY LT
Beaver Brown-(JI. DK
Burnt Orange~DK
Farrot Grecn~LT

Red COPPCI‘
Copper-MD
Copper-I_ T

Avocado (Green-DK. MD
Coffee Brown-( L. DK
Nile Grreen-l T

Dustg Rosc~DK

Sea Green-| T

Babg Green-MD
Golden Brown-DK
Aquamarinc~LT

[ lectric Blue-MD

K haki Green-MD
Mocha Brown-VY DI
Antiquc Violet-] T
Deser’c Sancl

Beaver Gray-VY LT
TopazBRT
Salmon-PDK

Finc Green-MD

Fine Green

Black Brown

Antiquc BIuc~\/Y DK
Antique Bluc-\/Y LT
Peacock Blue-l T
Mahogany-1 T
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Symbol Strancls THPC

Numbcr COIOI’
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DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

5810
3814
%822
%826
5827
5829
%8%5
38%6
584>
5853
3854
3856
3861

3862

Turquoisc~DK
Aquamarine
Straw-L T

Golden Brown
Golden Brown-Fale
Old Gold-VY DK
Grape-MD
Grapc—LT

[ lectric Blue
Autumn GochDK
Autumn Gold~MD
Mahogany-UIL VY LT
Cocoa-| T

Mocha Beige~DK

Michele Sagctta
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USagc 5ummarg
Strands Per Skein: 6
Skcin Lcngth: 313%.0in

Tgpc Number Full  Half Quartcr Petite Back(in) Str(in) Spcc(in) French Bead Skcin [ st

BDMC 150 257 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.070
ODMC 152 2588 O o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.707
B DMC 160 749% O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 2.046
B DMC 161 609 o© o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.166
BEDMC 169 1457 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 0.398
O DMC 209 3115 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.851
B DMC 300 16351 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 4465
B DMC 3oi 4098 © o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.119
mDMC 310 7511 O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 2.051
ODMC 318 3552 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.970
ODMC 372 1231 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 0.%3%6
B DMC 400 11%02 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 3,086
B DMC 434 3431 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.9%7
EDMC 435 6942 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.896
ODMC 436 %18% O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.869
EDMC 471 382 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.104
BEDMC 518 61 0 o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 0.017
ODMC 519 2978 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.81%
ODMC 524 i077 o o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 0.294
ODMC 554 1054 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.288
B DMC 580 4497 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.228
B DMC 606 269 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 0.073
EDMC 612 3277 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 0.895
B DMC ¢40 4148 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o i.1%%
O DMC 647 1031 0 o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.282
ODMC 677 567 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.155
B DMC 720 2180 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 0.595
ODMC 722 1504 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0411
ODMC 727 i225 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 0.3%5
ODMC 729 2475 0O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 0.676
BDMC 730 7199 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.966
ODMC 734 544 0O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.149
ODMC 738 1602 O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0437
ODMC 742 4782 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.306
CODMC 754 9259 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 2.528
ODMC 772 284 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.078
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THPC Number Full  Half Quartcr Petite Pack(in) Str(in) Spcc(in) French Pead Skein [ st.

B DMC 780 9621 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 2.627
BDMC 796 29 0 o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0011
O DMC soo 7077 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 1.932
B DMC soi 6%0% 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.721
BDMC 8i7 406 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o O.111
B DMC 824 30 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.008
CODMC 828 2707 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 0.739
O DMC 3833 2061 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 0.56%
COODMC 842 1815 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0496
B DMC 844 3375 0O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.922
B DMC 900 214 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 0.058
O DMC 907 1355 0O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 0.370
BDMC 919 869 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.2%7
B DMC 920 921 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 0.251
BEDMC 922 1170 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 0319
B DMC 936 6310 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.72%
BDMC 938 13227 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 3612
CIDMC 955 39% O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) 0 0.107
B DMC 961 191 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 0.052
ODMC 964 802 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0219
CODMC 966 608 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 ) o 0.166
BDMC 975 %2%96 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 0.927
EDMC 993 39 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.01 1
EDMC 996 7 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.002
B DMC 3012 1951 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.5%%
B DMC 3031 3415 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.9%%
O DMC 3042 258% O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 0.705
EDMC 3064 2718 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 0.742
COODMC 3072 3189 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 0.871
OO DMC 3078 7670 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 2.094
B DMC 3328 456 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.125
EDMC 3363 1497 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 0.409
EDMC 3364 400 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.109
BDMC 3371 i1%27 0O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 %.09%
B DMC 3750 310 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 0.085
ODMC 3752 %15% O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 0.861
ODMC 3766 ot o o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 0.0238
BEDMC 3776 2873 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.785
B DMC 3sio 65 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 0.018
B DMC 3814 29 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.008
ODMC 3822 2763 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.754
B DMC 3826 9%26 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 2.547
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Typc Number Full  Half Quartcr Petite Pack(in) Str(in) Spcc(in) French Pead Skein [ st.

ODMC 3827 2824 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 0.771
B DMC 3829 5948 O 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.624
B DMC 3835 1065 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 0.290
EDMC 3836 3531 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 0.964
B DMC 3843 i o o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.000
BEDMC 3853 7725 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 2.109
CODMC 3854 2828 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.045
CODMC 3856 %920 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) 0 1.070
B DMC 3861 2634 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0719
B DMC 3862 6999 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1911



